
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $173.15
2025-05-01 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_evHoL44 -$55.00 $118.15
2025-05-01 Grant	to	maahi txn_zVHoQp2 -$55.00 $63.15
2025-05-01 Grant	to	George	Shaw	IV txn_lZH5n25 -$55.00 $8.15
2025-05-01 Grant	to	TripleA txn_d7HYPAa -$55.00 -$46.85
2025-05-01 Topup	of	grant	to	George	Shaw	IV txn_rYHPMdK -$15.00 -$61.85
2025-05-01 Donation	from	j4y_boi txn_NQHZ6pB $33.85 -$28.00
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Karthik txn_d7HYVkQ $16.00 -$12.00
2025-05-02 Donation	from	George	Shaw	IV txn_66HA042 $15.00 $3.00
2025-05-03 Grant	to	Tanish	Gambhir txn_OXH6YdX -$55.00 -$52.00
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Tanish	Gambhir txn_QmH9amb -$1.00 -$53.00
2025-05-03 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_nEHpdbQ -$55.00 -$108.00
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Triple_A txn_WBHWlo5 -$18.00 -$126.00
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Triple_A txn_YRHxBOb -$55.00 -$181.00
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_MNH5bVL -$205.58 -$386.58
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Youssef txn_BZH0Jr7 -$10.00 -$396.58
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Nadooor txn_p5Ho84X -$10.00 -$406.58
2025-05-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Gizzi txn_xQHdgZ5 -$60.00 -$466.58
2025-05-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Barni txn_kWHOZ5N $1.97 -$464.61
2025-05-06 Donation	from	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_a8HMEgZ $205.58 -$259.03
2025-05-07 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	000x txn_78Hy2vr $46.23 -$212.80

2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rino txn_qkHReLE $3.44 -$209.36
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_8rH7bvr $0.81 -$208.55
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	TripleA txn_NQHZxKL $128.00 -$80.55
2025-05-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_8rH7PAe $0.37 -$80.18
2025-05-21 WISE	INC	WISE txn_gnHJAn9 -$73.36 -$153.54
2025-05-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanish	Gambhir txn_brH7lVb $56.00 -$97.54
2025-05-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadooor txn_brH7lGW $65.00 -$32.54
2025-05-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_4dHXmdO $4.65 -$27.89
2025-05-27 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_kWHOgWb -$57.92 -$85.81
2025-05-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHYma9 $100.00 $14.19
2025-05-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moksh	Siruvani txn_a8HMXaL $3.22 $17.41
2025-05-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_QmH9Xr4 $2.03 $19.44

WITHDRAWN:	$835.86.	DEPOSITED:	$682.15. $19.44

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


